
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Athenaeum 1 6 - 2 Albany 1 Wed 9 Oct 24 18:45 Division 2 LV
Athenaeum 1 4 - 4 Dulwich 1 Wed 30 Oct 24 18:45 Division 2 LV
Battersea 1 3½ - 4½ Athenaeum 1 Tue 19 Nov 24 19:00 Division 2 OU
Imperial College
London 1 6 - 2 Athenaeum 1 Tue 3 Dec 24 18:45 Division 2 OU

University College
London A 0 - 0 Athenaeum 1 Mon 27 Jan 25 18:45 Division 2 OU

Athenaeum 1 0 - 0 Kings College London 1 Wed 19 Feb 25 18:45 Division 2 OU
Athenaeum 1 0 - 0 Greater London 1 Wed 26 Feb 25 18:45 Division 2 OU
Cavendish 2 0 - 0 Athenaeum 1 Thu 3 Apr 25 18:45 Division 2 OU
Athenaeum 1 0 - 0 Wanstead 1 Wed 7 May 25 18:45 Division 2 OU
Athenaeum 1 0 - 0 Streatham & Brixton 2 Wed 4 Jun 25 18:45 Division 2 OU


